(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES (CONT®D)

BALLOCHNEY LIMITED

BALLOONS BY BEVERLY LIMITED

BALL SPORTS COMMUNITY COACHING LTD
BALTIMORE CONSULTING LIMITED

BANANAS BAR LTD

BANDERO LTD

B & R CONSTRUCTION SOUTHERN LTD

BAND TAXI LIMITED

BANKING4WOMEN LIMITED

BANKWOOD (LEEDS) LIMITED

BANWALIA BROS LIMITED

BANYAN FILMS LIMITED

BARBARA HERTS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
BARBEQUE NATION LIMITED

BARBERS INC STAFFORD LIMITED

BARBEV TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
BARDIC LIMITED

BARE NAKED LADY UK LTD

BARGAIN TRADING LIMITED

BARIKUIGBENE EDUCATIONAL SEVICES
LIMITED

BARISTA"S LIMITED

BARKER ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BARKLEY & WALLBROOK GROUP LIMITED
BARKLEY WALLBROOK CONSULTANTS LIMITED
BARKLEY WALLBROOK CONSULTANTS LIMITED
BARKLEY WALLBROOK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BARKLEY WALLBROOK FINANCE LIMITED
BARKLEY WALLBROOK INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

BARKLEY WALLBROOK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BARLEC LTD

BAR LOCO LIMITED

BARLOW ELECTRICAL LIMITED

BAR MONKEY LIMITED

BARNES CONSTRUCTION (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
BARRINGTON (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED
BARRY MATTHEWS LIMITED

BAR 77 LIMITED

BARTON COURT (FREEHOLD) LIMITED
BASETEK (MARINE) LIMITED

BASICALLY 154 LIMITED

BASIL BROWN DESIGNS LTD

BASS JEWELLERY LIMITED

BATH BRIDGE SCHOOL LIMITED

BATHING AND ACCESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BATH MARKETING LIMITED

BATH STREET FISH & CHIPS LIMITED
BATHTIME (STAFFS) LIMITED

BATH20 LIMITED

BAUMAX SHOP LIMITED

BAUSERVICE 4 YOU LTD.

BAYCITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BAYDAWN PUBLISHING LIMITED

B B AERO LIMITED

BBA LEASING & FINANCE LIMITED

06622983
06626293
06626235
06628581
06628344
06628031
06628458
06628693
06624020
06626033
06625963
06627083
06626184
06625651
06628232
06625392
06627359
06626825
06622839
06627544

06623716
06622870
06625088
06626536
06626563
06626579
06626614
06626566

06626580
06628141
06628078
06624995
06625810
06624029
06627373
06623594
06628491
06628413
06626223
06628467
06622953
06627276
06622572
06625831
06625694
06624267
06623011
06623409
06624375
06625440
06625617
06625839
06625210
06627834

18/06/2008
23/06/2008
23/06/2008
24/06/2008
24/06/2008
24/06/2008
24/06/2008
24/06/2008
18/06/2008
20/06/2008
20/06/2008
23/06/2008
23/06/2008
20/06/2008
24/06/2008
20/06/2008
23/06/2008
23/06/2008
18/06/2008
23/06/2008

18/06/2008
18/06/2008
19/06/2008
23/06/2008
23/06/2008
23/06/2008
23/06/2008
23/06/2008

23/06/2008
24/06/2008
24/06/2008
19/06/2008
20/06/2008
18/06/2008
23/06/2008
18/06/2008
24/06/2008
24/06/2008
23/06/2008
24/06/2008
18/06/2008
23/06/2008
18/06/2008
20/06/2008
20/06/2008
19/06/2008
18/06/2008
18/06/2008
19/06/2008
20/06/2008
20/06/2008
20/06/2008
20/06/2008
24/06/2008

BBBAME LIMITED

BBC&G LIMITED

BBINTERNET LTD.

BCG INTERNATIONAL LTD

BCS LIMITED

BDG ELECTRICAL LIMITED

B D INTERIORS LIMITED

BD INVESTMENT PARTNERS LIMITED
BEACHPEBBLE LIMITED

BEACHWAY LIMITED

BEAR PROPERTIES LIMITED

BEARSLAKE EMCONNET LIMITED

BEATS ENGINEERING LTD

BEAU & GINGER LIMITED

BEAUMONT REFINISHING LIMITED

BEAU SCOUT LIMITED

BEAUTIFICATION DAY SPA & BEAUTY
CENTRE LIMITED

BEAUTIFUL BOTTOMS LTD

BEAUTY & HAIR UK LTD.

BEAUTY PORT LTD.

BECKETT AGENCY LIMITED

BECKS BUILDERS LIMITED

B.E.C PERIMETER SECURITY LIMITED
BEDAZZLING LIMITED

BEDDING PLANTS DIRECT LTD

BEDRI & SONS LIMITED

BEDROOM BY DESIGN LIMITED

BEDS 2U LIMITED

BEDZ LTD

BEEBLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BEECH COURT FLATS LIMITED

BEECH COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY EAST
GRINSTEAD LIMITED

BEECHCOVE LIMITED

BEECHFIELD MAINTENANCE LIMITED
BEEMO LTD

BEERHOUSE SELF DRIVE HIRE LIMITED
BEIJING LONGBAOZHAI UK BRANCH LIMITED
BEIJING PALACE FOUR SEASON LIMITED
BEING INSPIRED LIMITED

BELANA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
BELGRAVIA FINANCE LIMITED

BELGROVE PROPERTIES INVESTMENTS LTD
BELLA BELLA PEPPER SAUCE LTD

BELLA FINISHINGS LIMITED

BELLA VISTA CORPORATION LIMITED
BELL EMPLOYMENT (UK) LIMITED
BELLMONTS UK LTD

BELLS OF REVIVAL WORLDWIDE MINISTRIES
BELLWOOD TRADING (UK) LIMITED
BELVEDERE WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BENEFICIUM SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BENEFIK LTD

BENEFITANSWERS.CO.UK LIMITED

BEN ENGINEERING LTD

06627722
06623352
06627092
06623669
06624587
06623992
06622854
06627801
06626259
06626442
06628290
06623406
06627479
06628698
06624299
06627957
06628240

06628422
06622837
06625410
06624157
06623737
06624404
06627189
06628330
06628399
06628507
06627164
06627908
06622682
06623349
06625684

06624853
06626896
06625783
06627667
06628777
06623280
06623996
06627650
06625619
06623081
06624280
06623764
06628136
06625482
06624057
06626899
06622897
06622875
06627446
06623579
06623741
06622670

24/06/2008
18/06/2008
23/06/2008
18/06/2008
19/06/2008
18/06/2008
18/06/2008
24/06/2008
23/06/2008
23/06/2008
24/06/2008
1870672008
23/06/2008
24/06/2008
19/06/2008
24/06/2008
24/06/2008

24/06/2008
18/06/2008
20/06/2008
19/06/2008
18/06/2008
19/06/2008
23/06/2008
24/06/2008
24/06/2008
24/06/2008
23/06/2008
24/06/2008
18/06/2008
18/06/2008
20/06/2008

19/06/2008
23/06/2008
20/06/2008
23/06/2008
24/06/2008
18/06/2008
18/06/2008
23/06/2008
20/06/2008
18/06/2008
19/06/2008
18/06/2008
24/06/2008
20/06/2008
18/06/2008
2370672008
18/06/2008
1870672008
23/06/2008
18/06/2008
18/06/2008
1870672008



